Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-505 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:15 AM STEPHENSON RD ,30058 & VIGO DR ,30058 INMAN OAKS 1 1
06:28 AM 1259 SWEETWATER BLF, 30039 1 2
06:32 AM HIGHTOWER TRL SW & DONALD RD, 30039 1 3
06:40 AM 100 LESLIE OAKS DR ,30058 ALEX. STONECREST APT 3 6
06:43 AM 7262 ASBURY DR ,30058 1 7
06:45 AM  MONTEREY AVE ,30058 & ALTA CT ,30058 2 9
06:48 AM KILKENNY CIR, 30058 & KILKENNY CIR, 30058 1 10
06:48 AM  KILKENNY CIR, 30058 & PLUMBRIDGE CT, 30058 2 12
06:55 AM BRECKEN TRC, 30058 & BRECKEN LA, 30058 1 13
07:04 AM  PRINCETON PARK DR ,30058 & PRINCETON PARK TRL ,30058 2 15
07:10 AM SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 345.806

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



